Shooters
Barry Crouch
John McDiarmid
Wes Eldridge
Peter O'Dwyer
Ross Jackson
Rob Sandlant
Laurie Coote
Peter Farley
Tony lvankovic
Richard Taps
Peter Daldy
Ross Moyle

Club

Kaniva
Wangratta
Port Campbell
Katandra
Yarram
Warrnambool Nth
Lang Lang
MCC
Werribee
Lilydale
Karramomous
Wodonga

600 Yds
49.005
46.003
48.004
45.002
43.002
43.002
46.002
49.002
49.005
45.002
40.002
38.000

700 Yds
48.006
49.006
49.000
49.002
49.005
48.004
49.004
45.005
44.003
45.002
48.003
41.000

900 Yds
49.005
50.007
48.007
50.005
49.002
49.006
45.002
45.003
44.001
45.001
46.003
41.001

VRA Target Rifle Champ of Champions 2022.

Total
146.016
145.016
145.011
144.009
141.009
140.012
140.008
139.010
137.009
135.005
134.008
120.001

Rank
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VRA Target Rifle Champ of Champions Junior 2022.

Shooters

Club

600 Yds

700 Yds

900 Yds

Total

Rank

Leah Baklien Lilydale

48.004

46.002

46.006

140.012




VRA Hunter Class Champ of Champions 2022.

Shooters Club 600 Yds 700 Yds 900 Yds Total Rank
Mick Liston Horsham 47.003 46.000 44,003, 137.006
John Ward Rosedale 47.003 35.001 82.004




Team
No.9

Team
No. 6

Team
No. 19

Team
No. 11

Shooters

James Williamson
Chris Green

Dragi Jankovic
Bruce Houston
Noah Parkinson

Shooters

Bob Pedersen
Glyn Yates
Peter Turner
Di Clarke
Tom Roberts

Shooters

Graham Eldred
Jason O Kovrke
Rolf Carpeggiani
Chris Winterhaiter
Liana Gaebele

Shooters
Clive Bodle
Ashley Hawes
Bella Ori
Mike Evans
James Hay

VRA 5 Person F Class Std Teams

600 Yds
52.004
58.002
55.005
58.001
53.002

276.014

600 Yds
54.002
54.001
54.001
52.002
51.001

265.007

600 Yds
55.002
52.003
57.004
58.002
53.000

275.011

600 Yds
54.001
59.002
53.001
52.001
52.000

270.005

700 Yds
58.001
52.002
54.003
46.000
49.000

259.006

700 Yds
50.000
51.003
55.000
55.003
51.001

262.007

700 Yds
52.001
55.003
57.002
51.000
57.004

272.010

700 Yds
49.002
51.002
45.000
53.002
49.001

247.007

900 Yds
49.002
56.003
53.001
56.002
55.002

269.010

900 Yds
49.001
45.000
50.000
54.001
45.000

243.002

900 Yds
56.002
51.003
54.002
49.001
54.003

264.011

900 Yds
48.001
51.001
48.000
53.003
50.001

250.006

Total

Total

Total

Total

159.007
166.007
162.009
160.003
157.004

153.003
150.004
159.001
161.006
147.002

163.005
158.009
168.008
158.003
164.007

151.004
161.005
146.001
158.006
151.002

Team Total

804.030

770.016

811.032

767.018

Rank



DRA
No. 1

DRA
No.5

DRA
No. 6

DRA
No. 11

DRA
No. 7
ECDRA

Shooters
Bruce Holding
John Findlay
Richard Lane
Melissa Perry
Alan Hobbs

Shooters

Craig Olsson
Trevor Rhodes
Kenin Epps
Shaun Tinkler
Joe Melbourne

Shooters

Dong George
Richard Noordewier
Brad Goodhan

M Powell

Evan Barry

Shooters
Anthony Bender
Adrian Viccars
Garry Rose
Geoff Krake

Shooters

Dr Bob Irving

Neal Hambridge
Donn Clifton Smyth
Terry Gee

Paul Watkins

VRA F Open Team

600 Yds
54.003
52.003
54.002
48.001
48.000

256.009

600 Yds
56.003
54.003
58.004
51.001
54.000

273.011

600 Yds
53.001
58.001
55.005
54.003
48.001

268.011

600 Yds
56.003
53.002
50.001
52.002

211.008

600 Yds
55.004
54.000
56.003
58.004
44.000

267.011

700 Yds
54.003
49.001
54.002
51.000
54.002

262.008

700 Yds
58.002
54.001
54.001
56.003
49.002

271.009

700 Yds
56.002
54.002
47.000
55.004
46.000

258.008

700 Yds
56.001
51.001
58.002
58.005

223.009

700 Yds
51.003
54.002
49.000
48.001
52.002

254.008

900 Yds
54.001
54.006
51.000
52.000
50.002

261.009

900 Yds
58.005
45.001
54.002
55.002
54.002

266.012

900 Yds
51.000
53.002
49.002
54.003
51.001

258.008

900 Yds
52.005
51.001
56.004
53.003

212.013

900 Yds
56.003
52.002
55.002
55.001
59.002

277.010

Total
162.007
155.010
159.004
151.001
152.004

Total
172.010
153.005
166.007
162.006
157.004

Total
160.003
165.005
151.007
163.010
145.002

Total
164.009
155.004
164.007
163.010

0.000

Total
162.010
160.004
160.005
161.006
155.004

Team Total

779.026

810.032

784.027

646.030

798.029

Rank



